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Due to the Christmas break the club times will temporarily change:
All primary schools will close week ending Thursday 20th December 2018 and re-start from Tuesday 9th January 2019.
Lymington H&L
-         Monday 17th December             -        6.00pm – 7.00pm
                                              Monday 24th / 31st  December   -         NO CLUB
                                              Monday 7th January                  -         Normal times         

Winchester                -         Tuesday 18th December             -          4.30pm - 5.30pm
                                              Tuesday 25th December             -          NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 1st January                   -         NO CLUB

                                              Tuesday 8th January                  -         New times       
Talbot View    
-         Tuesday 18th December            -        6.00pm -7.00pm
                                              Tuesday 25th December             -         NO CLUB

                                              Tuesday 1st January                   -         NO CLUB
                                              Tuesday 8thJanuary                   -         Normal times
Nedderman Centre
-        Wednesday 19th December         -         6.00pm-7.00pm
                                              Wednesday 26th December        -         NO CLUB
                                              Wednesday 2nd January             -        NO CLUB
                                              Wednesday 9th January              -        Normal times
New Milton H&L     -          Thursday 20th December           -        5.30pm -6.30pm
                                               Thursday 27th December          -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 3rd January               -         NO CLUB
                                               Thursday 10th January             -         Normal times       
Ashdown Leisure     -          Friday 21st December                 -        5.00pm - 6.00pm                              
                                              Friday 28th December                 -        NO CLUB
                                              Friday 4th January                      -        NO CLUB

                                              Friday 11th January                    -        Normal times
Danny and I would like to wish everyone a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
CLUB ENQUIRIES                 -
collinrudkin@gmail.com
COLLIN

-
07966 303 585
         DANNY

         -
         07813 329 710
 www.sekf.co.uk 






